
Interrégionale Moyenne Distance
Ecole Valentin 22.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Mireille FAUVEL
3105OC TOAC Orientatio
Course : Op.Bleu
Distance : 2230m
Time : 1:33:47 (42'03"/km)

9/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Amory ROUHAUD 0:26:39
2. Regina WURTZ 0:35:26
3. Anne-Lucie ODEN 0:43:13

1. 33 00:13:09 246m 53'27"/km
2. 34 00:03:03 00:16:12 204m 14'57"/km
3. 42 00:08:44 00:24:56 187m 46'42"/km
4. 40 00:05:58 00:30:54 152m 39'15"/km
5. 43 00:27:02 00:57:56 275m 98'18"/km
6. 46 00:05:01 01:02:57 182m 27'34"/km
7. 45 00:04:10 01:07:07 102m 40'51"/km
8. 36 00:03:35 01:10:42 155m 23'07"/km
9. 38 00:12:15 01:22:57 233m 52'35"/km

10. 47 00:08:44 01:31:41 264m 33'05"/km
11. 250 00:00:55 01:32:36 67m 13'41"/km
12. 999 00:01:11 01:33:47 96m 12'20"/km
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